
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
DNF
DQ 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
69 
112 
86 
71 
113 
9 
20 
35 
23 
79 
92 
47 
36 
101 
30 

Name 
Team RJ69 
Oficina Bacelo 
G&C Trial Team XS5 
Trial Cars 
Lucrofusão 
Canelas Pneus 
Veiculo Longo 
Ediprova 
Rafael e Gomes 
Quetal 
Muralha Racing Team 
JR4x4 
Manos TT 
Transportes Faria 
MM6018/Americana 

Piloto 
Rui Rocha 

Luis Bacelo 

Daniel Carapau 

João Rebelo 

António Henriques 

António Silva 

Rui Nunes 

Nuno Santos 

Carlos Gomes 

Paulo Ferreira 

Rui Trigo 

Alexandre Veloso 

Tiago Duarte 

Rui Faria 

Miguel Marques 

Lic. Piloto 
2293 

2343 

1903 

2473 

2454 

2468 

2267 

2484 

1960 

1231 

9102 

2519 

5889 

2878 

2514 

Navegador 
Pedro Campas 

Hugo Martins 

Ruben Filipe 

Miguel Duarte 

Miguel Costa 

Flavio Gomes 

Sandro Almeida 

Gonçalo Mesquita 

Rafael Gomes 

Rui Pinheiro 

Marco Manso 

Vitor Meireles 

Ricardo Duarte 

Manuel Faria 

Renato Machado 

L i c .  N a v e g a d o r  
2309 

2368 

1954 

2474 

2455 

4918 

2268 

2487 

1826 

1230 

9117 

2520 

5890 

2876 

2515 

Carro 
T o y o t a   L a n d  C ru is e r  B J  4 0  

Proto Oficina Bacelo 

Proto XS5 2021 

JEEP Wrangler 

Proto XS5 

Proto XS5 

N is s a n  P ro t o  N u n e s  P ro j e c t s  

Crawler LS 1 

Nissan proto 

C raw ler  BM W  BI-Tu rb o 

Suzuki Samurai 

Crawler Nissan JR 

Crawler Cunfil 

Nissan URLMD 21FQ 

T oy ot a  L a n d C ru ise r  L J7 0  

PT 
7502 

7395 

8783 

8010 

7856 

7858 

8115 

8949 

7993 

8744 

8911 

8781 

8214 

7854 

7441 

Class 
Super Proto 

Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Super Proto 

Proto 

Super Proto 

Proto 

Super Proto 

Super Proto 

Proto 

Proto 

Total Tm 
2:30:13.284 
2:38:37.444 
2:40:01.424 
2:30:31.269 
2:33:21.474 
2:34:43.509 
2:37:34.527 
2:33:32.474 
2:36:18.021 
2:30:48.300 
1:07:21.102 
1:31:01.754 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
15 
14 
14 
14 
12 
12 
11 

4 
8 
0 
0 
0 
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